2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 1 EVENT 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS - 57 Entries

ST SQ

AAA
NE 13.2

AA
NE 13.1

A
NE 9.1

B
NE 7.5

NE 12.4

C
NE 5.3

D
NE 5.2

NE 7.2

JR
NE 10.3

LD1
NE 10.5

NE 114

LD2
KS 3.4

SJ
NE 11.3

SRVT
NE 154

SUBV
NE 155

VT
NE 1.4

ATA#

9803338

9106145

9300182

9002150
9804148

8205677

9104218
1628069

2073249

1776329
1315449

0811102

2212774

3205830

9914837

9911043

Friday 28 July 2023

NAME

Jason L. Krause

Justin W. Debrie

Richard W. Scheer

David W. Hogsett
Nathan J. Girmas

Roger A. Hudson

Rod L. Trim
Melanie L. Frerichs

Clint 3. Mumm

Jolene R. Dawson
Marissa Christiancy

Laurene M. Cope

Aaron Nielson

Steven L. Elliott

Jon A. Marsh

Paul M. Teel

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SUBV

SRVT

SRVT
LD1

JR

LD1
LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SUBV

VT

AAA

AA

o8]

AA

98

100

98

98
98

96

95
95

98

98
98

88

100

99

99

98

C/O 20
25 Winner

C/O 21
23 Winner

C/O 25-23
25-24 Winner

Page 1 of 1



ST

(19 -

NE

(22 -

NE

(25 -

NE

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 2 EVENT 2 TOM BUXMAN HANDICAP - 51 Entries

SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
21.5)

4.1 2118874 Roman S. Urbom SJ 20.5 97
24.5)

15 3205830 Steven L. Elliott SRVT 24.0 26
27.0)

13.5 9503734 Doug D. Motis 26.5 95
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ST

AAA

NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
A

JR
NE

LD1
NE 12.1

SJ
NE

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 3 EVENT 3 ATA DOUBLES CLASS - 42 Entries

SQ

4.2

8.4

8.3

5.2

11

2.1

8.1

4.3

SRVT

NE 12.2

SUBV

NE

VT
NE

9.5

7.3

ATA#

9803338

0922487

2073249

9503734

3218900

9703128

1939574

1940434

2072757

9405329

1430114

3216432

Friday 28 July 2023

NAME

Jason L. Krause

Jarrett A. Carlisle

Clint 3. Mumm

Doug D. Motis

John Skallberg

James F. Kimpston

Gavin J. Kuck

Jaydn J. Jackman

Wyatt William Debrie

Randy K. Bartling

Nels D. Johnson

Brian K. Pritchard

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

AAA
JR AA
JR A
B
C
SUBV D
JR AAA
LD1 A
SJ AA
SRVT AA
SUBV AA
VT B

94

94

92

94

90

82

96

89

95

90

90

92
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2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 4 EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 70
Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 13.2 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 200

AAA

NE 14.1 1314819  Trenton Christiancy AAA 197

AA

NE 9.4 1430114 Nels D. Johnson SUBV AA 196

A

NE 12.1 9503734 Doug D. Motis A 198

B

CO 41 1621038 Phillip A. Schmauch B 192

C

IA- 17.2 0514128 Rick L. Allely SUBV C 196

D

NE 8.2 1628069 Melanie L. Frerichs LD1 D 185

JR

NE 10.1 1939574 Gavin J. Kuck JR AA 192 25-24
NE 10.3 2073249 Clint 3. Mumm JR A 192 25-25 Winner
NE 10.4 0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JR B 192 24-25
JRG

NE 9.5 1779168 Zach T. Beers JRG A 189

LD1

NE 14.5 1315449 Marissa Christiancy LD1 A 197

LD2

KS 2.4 0811102 Laurene M. Cope LD2 D 174

SJ

NE 13.3 2072757  Wyatt William Debrie SJ AAA 199

SRVT

NE 11.3 8706786 Michael R. Abbott SRVT A 195

SUBV

NE 155 9914837 Jon A. Marsh SUBV AA 198

VT

NE 14.4 3216432 Brian K. Pritchard VT A 197
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2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 5 EVENT 5 TOM BUXMAN HANDICAP #2 - 59 Entries

ST SQ ATA#

Champion
NE 2.2 9803338
(19 - 21.5)
NE 6.3 2307107
NE 6.5 7911267
(22 - 24.5)
NE 3.2 1770822
NE 10.4 1779168
NE 135 2117373

(25 - 27.0)
NE 10.3 2073249

Sunday 30 July 2023

NAME

Jason L. Krause

Korbin Skeen
Darin Davis

Paul R. Flierl
Zach T. Beers
Clay P. Maloley

Clint 3. Mumm

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SRVT
JRG
SJ

JR

27.0

19.0
20.0

23.0
24.5
22.0

25.5

95

92
92

92
92
92

94

24-21 Winner
22-24

22-24

24-25 Winner
23-22
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2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 6 EVENT 6 ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 63 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 8.3 2072757  Wyatt William Debrie SJ AA 98
AAA

NE 8.2 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 95

A

NE 8.1 9106145 Justin W. Debrie A 95

B

NE 5.2 9503734 Doug D. Motis B 92 46 Winner
NE 7.2 2118039 Owen E. Davis JR B 92 45
C

NE 14.3 8706786 Michael R. Abbott SRVT C 87

D

IA- 21 9703128 James F. Kimpston SUBV D 90

JR

NE 10.4 0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JR AA 96
JRG

NE 145 1779168 Zach T. Beers JRG B 93

LD1

NE 105 1776329 Jolene R. Dawson LD1 B 88

SJ

NE 1.3 2212774 Aaron Nielson SJ C 82
SRVT

NE 14.4 9405329 Randy K. Bartling SRVT AA 97
SUBV

NE 9.5 1430114 Nels D. Johnson SUBV AA 97

VT

NE 11.4 3216432 Brian K. Pritchard VT B 90
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2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 7 EVENT 7 TOM BUXMAN/ATA ZONE HANDICAP
CHAMPIONSHIP - 69 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 6.5 7911267 Darin Davis 20.0 97

Runnerup+

NE 4.1 9106145 Justin W. Debrie 27.0 95

(19 - 21.5)

NE 3.2 2212774 Aaron Nielson SJ 20.0 93

(22 - 24.5)

NE 12.2 2118039 Owen E. Davis JR 23.5 91 21

NE 155 2117373 Clay P. Maloley SJ 22.0 91 24 Winner
(25 - 27.0)

NE 4.2 9803338 Jason L. Krause 27.0 94 23

NE 4.5 9503734  Doug D. Motis 26.5 94 25-23

NE 9.3 1857616 Chuck A. Schulte 25.0 94 25-24 Winner
NE 9.5 1419291 Nathan E. Schulte JRG 27.0 94 23

JR

NE 10.3 2073249 Clint 3. Mumm JR 255 94 23

NE 10.4 (0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JR 27.0 94 24 Winner
LD1

NE 13.1 1628069 Melanie L. Frerichs LD1 215 90 23

NE 154 1315449 Marissa Christiancy LD1 23.5 90 25 Winner
SJ

NE 6.3 2307107 Korbin Skeen SJ 19.0 95

SRVT

NE 14.3 8706786 Michael R. Abbott SRVT 25.0 95

SUBvV

IA 3.1 9703128  James F. Kimpston SUBV  19.0 95

VT

NE 1.2 9911043 Paul M. Teel VT 24.0 93 23

KS 8.1 2020985 Rob M. Taylor VT 27.0 93 24 Winner
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2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
High All Around File - 85 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE null 2072757  Wyatt William Debrie SJ AAA 390
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ST

Champion

NE

AAA
NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

SQ

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

ATA#

9803338

2072757

9106145

9503734

9804148

9911043

1628069

Sunday 30 July 2023

High Over All File - 92 Entries

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

NAME

Jason L. Krause

Wyatt William Debrie

Justin W. Debrie

Doug D. Motis

Nathan J. Girmas

Paul M. Teel

Melanie L. Frerichs

SJ

VT

LD1

AAA

AAA

AA

765

750

755

759

718

722

713
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